Team Hoch-Sprungcup 2019 in Winnenden - Differenzwertung

Team-Differenz Platz Verein

0,61

0,74

0,74

0,75

0,77

0,83

0,84

0,93

1,04

1,04

1,13

1,13

1,15

2,32

4,77

1 SG Dettingen/Donau
SG Dettingen/Donau
SG Dettingen/Donau

2 VfL Waiblingen
VL Waiblingen
VL Waiblingen

2 VfL Winterbach
VfL Winterbach
VfL Winterbach

4 SV Winnenden
SV Winnenden
SV Winnenden

5 TB Tailfingen
TSV Bisingen
TV Bitz

6 TSV Gomaringen
TSV Gomaringen
TSV Gomaringen

7 TV Rottenburg
VfL Winterbach
TSV Leutenbach

8 TSV Leutenbach
TSV Leutenbach
TSV Leutenbach

9 ETSV Lauda
ETSV Lauda
ETSV Lauda

9 SG Schorndorf 1846
SG Schorndorf 1846
SG Schorndorf 1846

11 VfL Waiblingen
VL Waiblingen
ViL Waiblingen

11 TB Neuffen
SG Weinstadt
SG Dettingen/Donau

13 LG Gau Athletics
LG Gau Athletics
LG Gau Athletics

14 SV Winnenden
SV Winnenden
SV Winnenden

15 SV Winnenden

Teilnehmer
Anna-Maria Fiesel
Karolina Bloching
Sandra Miiller
Pauline Ohm

Lena Stocklein
Lena Bruckner

Fin Engel

Raphael Miiller
Emma HailR
Carolina Combé
Daria Dunke

Niklas Knéller
Sarina Kurbel
Milena Fischer
Mara Thomann
Toula Sbordone
Jakob Wiirth

Celine Kubowski
Lukas Gartner
Anne Friedrich
Cara Gorbach
Emily Rau

Lara Jaksic

Annika Griel3mayr
Hailey-Jean Horner
Aline Schacherer
Emma Dewor
Stephanie Chekw Ndubuisi
Robin Borsken
Valentina Avramovic
Annika Eisenberger
Elias Ephraim Schurr
Nils Gade

Nina Fischer

Isabel Utz

Leni Fieder
Marlene Gohl

Maya Drews
Finnja-Marie Holzhauser
Leon Hidy

Emilia Schmetzer
Ann-Christin Knoller
Leni Meyer

Differenz
0,18
0,20
0,23
0,14
0,27
0,33
0,17
0,21
0,36
0,17
0,23
0,35
0,19
0,25
0,33
0,19
0,31
0,33
0,07
0,38
0,39
0,24
0,33
0,36
0,14
0,42
0,48
0,20
0,31
0,53
0,35
0,35
0,43
0,22
0,38
0,53
0,36
0,39
0,40
0,35
0,43
1,54
1,59

Hohe
1,46
1,42
1,38
1,46
1,30
1,30
1,38
1,26
1,26
1,46
1,42
1,18
1,38
1,34
1,34
1,38
1,34
1,30
1,70
1,14
1,18
1,26
1,14
1,26
1,46
1,30
1,18
1,46
1,22
1,18
1,34
1,38
1,30
1,38
1,30
1,14
1,18
1,14
1,26
1,18
1,18
0,00
0,00

GroRe
1,64
1,62
1,61
1,60
1,57
1,63
1,55
1,47
1,62
1,63
1,65
1,53
1,57
1,59
1,67
1,57
1,65
1,63
1,77
1,52
1,57
1,50
1,47
1,62
1,60
1,72
1,66
1,66
1,53
1,71
1,69
1,73
1,73
1,60
1,68
1,67
1,54
1,53
1,66
1,53
1,61
1,54
1,59



